LEVY DESCRIPTION

2016 Levy Rates
RATE

STATE/LOCAL REAL

County General Revenue

Daniel Boone Regional Library

School Average
Special Services
State

Surtax

Community R-VI
Fulton #58

Jefferson City

Mexico #59

Montgomery R-11

New Bloomfield R-111
North Callaway R-I

South Callaway R-11
Wellsville-Middletown R-1

Auxvasse
Fulton

Holts Summit
Jefferson City
Kingdom City
Lake Mykee
Mokane

New Bloomfield

Callaway County
Ambulance

Central
Holts Summit

Millersburg

New Bloomfield
North Callaway
South Callaway

County Road & Bridge

XKk County Wide kokskokk

0.33680
0.20000
3.99120
0.10000

0.03000
0.11000

kkkkxk SChOOI )%k

4.51860
4.30190

3.69280
4.40870
3.91570
4.35400
3.79710
2.75000
4.49280

0.73610
0.55870
0.00000
0.55610
0.22560
0.51930

0.86130
1.09580

**xxx Ambulance ****

0.00000

*¥xx* Fire Protection District *****

0.44520
0.47980
0.46100
0.27610
0.28580
0.19930

*¥*¥*Road District ****¥

0.26070

Both
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Both

Both
Both

Local
Local

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
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Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

Both

Both
Both
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Both
Both
Both

Both

No
No
No
No

No
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No

No



